<u> </u>		67142845	SUS		Date:	Mai	10, 7	6.10	199		
Express Wan Daber 14	y. Dide	07142040	<del>, (1)</del>		Date.	Via	ur r	-61-	Docket	79241SZ	s
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92	F	ECORL		= -					U.S. DEPAR'	TMENT OF C	ON A TERCE
MODIFIED 2-15-93			(	04-0	05-19	99				<u> </u>	
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼		<u>*</u>								- 100	<b>3</b>
. Name of conveying party		khoff	i issimi i							200	
Assignor # 1: Andreas Dickhoff			100999769							400	
2. Name and address of rec	eiving p	arty(ies):								Ť	
ame: Eastman Kodak Company		<u>y</u>	City: Rocheste		ester	er		NY	Zip:	14650	-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Nature of Conveyance: X Assignm		ent Ot		Other:	ther:					1
Application number(s) o     If this document is being file tate of the Assignment, unless state.      Name and address of particular in the second state of the Assignment in the second state of the Assignment in the second state of the secon	together ed as follo	with a new app ws:	plication, the	e executi		application	is the same		ecution 9	1/27	1741
Name: Milton S. Sales			Address:		Eastm	Eastman Kodak Compa		any, Patent Legal Staff			
City: Rochester			State:		NY		Zip:	14650-2201			
6. The total number of appl		and patents	involved	is one	(1) unless	stated as	follows:				
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$			Enclosed		X	Authori	thorized to be charged		to deposit account		
3. Eastman Kodak Compar	y Depos	sit account r	number: <u>(</u>	05-022	<u>25</u>						
			DO N	OT USE	THIS SPACE	Ξ					
9. Statement and signature											
<ol> <li>Statement and signature         To the best of my know         of the original docume.</li> </ol>	ledge an	d belief, the	e foregoin	g infor	mation is ti	rue and co	orrect an	d any att	ached cop	y is a tru	е сору
Jeanette Kramarz			Jeanette Kra			auraez			3-26-99		
Name of Person Signing			Signature -					Date			

04/05/1999 DNGUYEN 00000085 050225 09277618 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 9853 FRAME: 0928

Total number of pages including cover sheet:

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## CORONA WIRE REPLENISHING MECHANISM

which is [check one]						
x a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:					
Assignor #1: Andreas Dickhoff	Date 3-26-99					
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do hand interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective right claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these are treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these are be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its de of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastmibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative pro-	pplications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may realist designee. I/We agree to execute such documents which in to obtain any such patents and similar protective rights and to signee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without outastman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information, relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall occedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance granted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in n Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be					
Signature of Assignor # 1  Andreas Dickhoff	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Date: 3-26-99 Witnessed: Varietle Kroman						

Page 1 of 1 PATENT RECORDED: 03/26/1999 REEL: 9853 FRAME: 0929